No
peuen
Typbl

173

382

rnp

np

HanmeHoBaHKe

3aBTpak

Kawa BsA3Kag MONOYHAS U3 OBCAHbIX
X/10NbEB
Kakao ¢ MO/TOKOM

ByTep6pof C cbipoM
[MeyeHbe caxapHoe
Il 3BABTPAK

KoHauTepckoe usagenune

MEHIKO HA 15.04.24 .

(7-11 neT)

Boixog benkwu
(rp.)

170 5,87
200 3,54

35 4,21

22 1,55
lwt 5,65

XKXnpeol

9,78

3,43
5,84
2,29

8,32

YTBEPXOAKO:'
LVpeKTop- 1konbl

Wy p < .B.KopyuaxkHnkoBa
ToAk ™ Xam|

oLy 8 |

\\O R O\c VO

Yrnes
oAbl

24,26

23,82
10,38
4,73

17,19

OHepreTnyeckas
LeHHOCTb(KKan)

208

140
110
46

166

CTtonmocTb

19,06

17,88
20,97
6,72

13,67



No
peLen
Typbl

173

382

np

HanmeHoBaHUe

3aBTpak

Kalwa BA3Kaa M0/iIo4YHasa N3 0BCAHbIX
XNoMnbes

KaKkao ¢ MOJIOKOM
ByTep6poa C CbipoM

[leyeHbe caxapHoe

(12 neT n cTapLue)

Boixop

(rp.)

250

200
35
22

Benkun

9,89

3,54
4,21
1,55

Xunpobl

15,62

3,43
5,84
2,29

Yrnes
ofbl

44,8

23,82
10,38
4,73

OHepreTnyeckas
LeHHoCTb(KKan)

361

140
110
46

CTOMMOCTb

26,67

17,88
20,97
6,72



